Date:02/12/2018
Price Level:12/08/2017
Page:
1
Dealer Name:TRANSOURCE, INC.
Quotation:BLAN2018000036C626
2019 Mack MRU
(Tractor and Rigid)

0 0
S   LXXC1X HORN - ELECTRICAL SINGLE TONE 0 0
S   2QAA1X IGNITION TYPE KEY TYPE 0 0
S   160AA2 KEYED ALIKE CHASSIS CHASSIS KEYED AT RANDOM - 2 KEYS 0 0
S   153AA1 MIRRORS - CONVEX
TYPE CAB DOORS
WITH AERO MIRRORS 0 0
S   1520B2 MIRRORS - EXTERIOR FLAT MIRROR - POLISHED ALUMINUM FINSH, W/O LAMPS 0 0
S   43X50X MIRRORS - PROXIMITY W/O OPTIONAL VISIBILITY MIRROR 0 0
S   0GAZ1X PERSONALIZED NAME
PLATE
W/O PERSONALIZED OPTION 0 0
S   1WAE1X POWER LEADS FURNISH IN OVERHEAD CONSOLE 0 0
S   312AA1 ROOF MARKER LIGHT (7) MARKER AND CLEARANCE 0 0
CAB (S THRU Z) Description
Front
Weight
(LB)
Rear
Weight
(LB)
S   196096 SEAT - DRIVER'S SEARS SEATING C-2 W/FABRIFORM CUSHIONS (MID BACK) AIR
SUSPENSION
0 0
    1970G7 SEAT - PASSENGER'S MACK FIXED (MID-BACK) NON-SUSPENSION 0 0
S   592072 SEAT BELT(S) LAP & SHOULDER (BOTH SEATS) (NOT AVAILABLE WITH EXTENDED
RIDER SEAT)
0 0
    4850X5 SEAT COVERING FABRIFORM CLOTH, BLACK - DRIVER CLOTH &VINYL, BLACK - RIDER  0 0
S   2WXAAX STEERING WHEEL TWO SPOKE URETHANE GRIP CHARCOAL SPOKES 0 0
S   Z8XZ1X TIME COUNTER (CA) W/O INDEPENDENT ENGINE HOURMETER 0 0
S   T2AA1X WINDSHIELD
PROTECTOR
FURNISH WINDSHIELD PROTECTOR 16 0
S   87AA1X WINDSCREEN WND
DEFLECTOR
FURNISH STANDARD FINISH 0 0
WHEELS & TIRES Description
Front
Weight
(LB)
Rear
Weight
(LB)
S   4WCC1X GHG STEER TIRE
CATEGORY (PAWS)
LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE, BETTER FUEL ECONOMY 0 0
Date:02/12/2018
Price Level:12/08/2017
Page:
9
Dealer Name:TRANSOURCE, INC.
Quotation:BLAN2018000036C626
S   900AC0 TIRES BRAND/TYPE -
FRONT
315/80R22.5 L BRIDGESTONE M860A (ALL POSITIONS) (Total for QTY =
2)
322 0
S   H8CB1X TIRE  SPEED LIMIT TIRE SPEED LIMIT BASIC 0 0
    531AD2 WHEELS - FRONT 22.5x9.00 ACCURIDE STEEL DISC 10-HOLE HUB PILOTED (11
1/4"/286mm BC) (Total for QTY = 2)
217 0
    49AZ1X WHEEL FINISHING,
FRONT
W/O FRONT DISC WHEEL BRIGHT FINISH (Total for QTY = 2) 0 0
S   FWT002 FRONT AXLE TIRE &
WHEEL QUANTITY
TWO FRONT TIRES & WHEELS 0 0
S   4XCC1X GHG DRIVE TIRE
CATEGORY (PAWS)
LOW ROLLING RESISTANCE, BETTER FUEL ECONOMY 0 0
S   901AX1 TIRES BRAND/TYPE -
REAR